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HOLIDAYS FOR 2022

Monday, January 3, 2022 — New Year’s Day
Monday, January 17, 2022 — Martin Luther King, Jr, Day
Monday, February 21, 2022 — President’s Day
Friday, April 15, 2022 — Good Friday
Monday, May 30, 2022 — Memorial Day
Monday, June 20, 2022 — Juneteenth
Monday, July 4, 2022 — Independence Day (observed)
Monday, September 5, 2022 - Labor Day
Friday, October 7, 2022 — Peanut Festival
Friday, November 11, 2022 — Veteran’s Day
Thursday, November 24, 2022 — Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 25, 2022 — Thanksgiving
Friday, December 23, 2022 — Christmas Eve
Monday, December 26, 2022 — Christmas Day (observed)

APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER’S COURT ON SEPTEMBER 27,2021.
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2022 SET PAY DAYS
All Employees will continue to be paid every other Friday.
Paychecks sent by mail will be mailed one day prior to payday.
Longevity will be paid on Wednesda » November 23, 2022,
APPROVED IN COMMISSIONER’S COURT ON SEPTEMBER 27, 2021.
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